ANNEXURE - 'B' (I)

MIDDLE SECTION

SL

No. Date Days Particulars
1 [04.05. 2021 Tuesday School Re-opens for 2021 -2022
2 |14.05.2021 Friday Idul Fitr - (Holiday)
3 126.05.2021 Wednesday Budha Purnima (Holiday)
4 115.06.2021 Tuesday YMA Day (Holiday)
5 130.06.2021 Wednesday Remna Ni (Holiday)
6 106.07.2021 Tuesday MHIP Day (Holiday)
7 120.07.2021-04.082021  |Tuesday-wednesday |1 Terminal Examination &

Preparation of Results

8 21.7.2021 Wednesday 1d-Ul-Zuha (Holiday)
9 105.08.2021 Thursday School Re-opens for 2" Term
10 [15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day (Holiday)
11 [19.08.2021 Thursday Muharam (Holiday)
12 [05.09.2021 Sunday Teachers' Day (Not Holiday)
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
13 102.10.2021 Saturday (Holiday)
14 {15.10.2021 Friday Dussehra Vijay Dashmi (Holiday)
Prophet Mohamed's BirthDay (Holiday)
15 {19.10.2021 Tuesday (Id-c- Milad)
16 (27.10.2021 Wednesday Zirlaite Ni (Not Holiday)
17 [04.11.2021 Thursday Diwali (Deepavali) (Holiday)
2" Terminal Examination &
18 [09.11.2021 - 18.11.2021 |Tuesday - Thursday .
Preparation of Results
19 {19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday (Holiday)
20 (22.11.2021 Monday School Re-Open for 3rd Term.
21 (07.12.2021 - 10.12.21 Tuesday - Friday Middle School Zonal Sports
22 |24.12.2021 - 26.12.2021  |Friday - Sunday Holiday (3 days)
23 |31.12.2021 - 02.01.2022  |Friday - Sunday Holiday (3 days)
24 (03.01.2022 Monday School Re-open for 2021-2022
25 [11.01.2022 Tuesday Missionary Day (Holiday)
26 (26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day (Holiday)
27 120.02.2022 Sunday State Day (Holiday)
Final Examination , Preparation &
28 [14.03.2022 - 31.03.2022 (Monday-Thursday Publication of Results
29 (05.04.2022 Tuesday School Re-opens for 2022 - 2023




WORKING DAYS FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL SECTION 2021 - 2022

SI.No. Month & Years No. of days
1 May, 2021 18
I.First Term 2 June, 2021 20
3 July, 2021 20
4 August, 2021 4
TOTAL 62
1 August, 2021 17
2 September, 2021 22
1I. Second 3 QOctober, 2021 19
Term 4 November, 2021 20
TOTAL 78
1 December, 2021 20
2 January, 2022 19
II1. Third Term 3 February, 2022 20
4 March, 2022 21
5 April 2
TOTAL 82
GRAND TOTAL 222




